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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

*Noward, Alana M. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street
Suite 700
CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-7964
Emaikalana.noward@occ.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

21-0478-EL-ORD
In the Matter of the Commission Review of Ohio Adm.Code Chapter 4901:1 -25.

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE: MAR 0 3 2023
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: MAR 0 S 2023
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ATTORNEY
*McKenney, Bryce A.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street, 17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:330-730-4941
Email:bmckenney@mcneeslaw.com
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none

none

none

Retail Energy Supply Association

Retail Energy Supply Association
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*SchuIer, Michael J. 
American Electric Power 
1 Riverside Plaza 29th fl
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-296-0531 
Email:mjschuler@aep.com

*McKenney, Bryce A.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street, 17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:330-730-4941
Email:bmckenney@mcneeslaw.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*StafT, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614^66^095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

Walke, Avery L.
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC
21 East State Street, 17TH Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Email:awalke@mcneeslaw.com

Service Notice For Case: 21-0478-EL-ORD 

180 East Broad Street

*Nourse, Steven T. Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Coiumbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1608
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com
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INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

NONE

Retail Energy Supply Association
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OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL ASSISTANT
COUNSEL
WILLIAM MICHAEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL 
BRUCE WESTON
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-1291
EmaiI:WlLLIAM.MlCHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2840
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mcneeslaw.com

■


